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Est. 1972

NAME:

Faith House
Jeff Mulpas
Devin Mulpas
Ariah
Emmalyn
Nathan

Elvis

Julian

Mae

Alpha House
Dean Krause
Brittani Krause
Jayden

Josiah
Accepting Child

Other
Michelle Kincaid
Ava

Kelly Williams

s“
L)

AGE:

DIR DEV
PRINCIPAL
10
9
12
17 College
College
16

DAD
MOM
12
12
Applications

DIR/OM
15
PARA

Alpha Christian Children’s Home and School

BOY/
GIRL

GIRL
GIRL
BOY
BOY
BOY
GIRL

BOY
BOY

15017 27t Street, PO Box 727, Perry, Kansas 66073-0727

E-mail: office@alphachristianchildrenshome.com

Website: www.alphachristianchildrenshome.com

Telephone: (785) 597-5235

Alpha’s Size List

BIRTH
DATE:

07-23
01-06
12-29
07-14
05-16
09-23
08-31
05-27

01-25
11-27
08-23
01-30

07-30
01-27
05-31

SHIRT/DRESS
SIZE:

XXL

14/16 Girls
10/12 Girls
10/12 Boys
L Men
L Men
16 Misses / L

XL
L/ XL
M Men
M Men

16 / XL
16 / XL

SLACKS
SIZE:

36X34

16 Slim Girls
12 Slim Girls
12 Slim Boys
30X34
32X34
16 Curvy

34X32
16/XL

30 X 30

30 X 30

16 Tall
16 Tall

SHOE
SIZE:

13
10 7%2W
9 Women
4 Kids
8 Men
11
10

9 Women

12

11
10.5 Men
10.5 Men

10
12W

As of 06/11/2025





